Race Date

September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1790 Tristan Anderson
2 2 1714 Boysen Olson
3 3 1794 Sean O'Connor
4 4 1713 Logan Hemberger
5 5 1712 Grant Hemberger
6 (<5 1744  Anthony Scholler
7 6 1795 Jared Ostroski
8 7 1783 Nick Magnusson
9 8 1793 David Nelson
10 9 1791 Talon Hiligis
11 10 1792 Tucker Lundgren
12 11 1709 Liam Hagen
13 (<5) 1746 Parker Flesland
14 (<5) 1732 Pablo Christianson
15 12 1707 Palmer Olson
16 13 1711 Gavin Halverson
17 (7 1796 Andrew Tuttle
18 (<5) 1747  Ashton Hielscher
19 14 1710 Zachary Anderson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Bagley XC Invite 2:00pm
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston

International Falls

Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston

International Falls
International Falls

Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
Roseau

International Falls

Bagley/Fosston

Time Pace

18:22.6 3:41/K
18:31.7 3:42/K
18:35.7 3:43/K
19:48.0 3:58/K
19:55.3 3:59/K
20:15.8 4:03/K
20:32.3 4:06/K
20:49.2 4:10/K
20:54.5 4:11/K
20:57.7 4:12/K
21:33.8 4:19/K
21:56.0 4:23/K
22:38.4 4:32/K
22:41.7 4:32/K
22:45.1 4:33/K
23:28.5 4:42/K
23:28.5 4:42/K
23:28.5 4:42/K
32:38.2 6:32/K

09/22/2020 04:15:54



Race Date Bagley XC Invite 2:00pm
September 22, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 19:50.8
1 1790 Tristan Anderson 12 1 1 18:22.6 18:22.6 0:00.0
2 1794 Sean O'Connor 12 3 4 18:35.7 36:58.3 0:13.1
3 1795 Jared Ostroski 12 6 10 20:32.3 57:30.6 2:09.7
4 1783 Nick Magnusson 11 7 17 20:49.2 1:18:19.8 2:26.6
5 1793 David Nelson 12 8 25 20:54.5 1:39:14.3 2:31.9
6 1791 Talon Hiligis 12 (9) (34) 20:57.7  2:00:12.0 2:35.1
7 1792 Tucker Lundgren 12 (10) (44) 21:33.8  2:21:45.8 3:11.2
8 1796 Andrew Tuttle 12 More Than 7 23:28.5 2:45:14.3 5:05.9
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 20:35.2
1 1714 Boysen Olson 12 2 2 18:31.7 18:31.7 0:00.0
2 1713 Logan Hemberger 12 4 6 19:48.0 38:19.7 1:16.3
3 1712 Grant Hemberger 12 5 11 19:55.3 58:15.0 1:23.6
4 1709 Liam Hagen 11 11 22 21:56.0 1:20:11.0 3:24.3
5 1707 Palmer Olson 10 12 34 22:45.1 1:42:56.1 4:13.4
6 1711 Gavin Halverson 12 (13) (47) 23:28.5 2:06:24.6 4:56.8
7 1710 Zachary Anderson 12 (14) (61) 32:38.2  2:39:02.8  14:06.5
Team - International Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1744 Anthony Scholler 11 Less Than 5 20:15.8 20:15.8 0:00.0
2 1746 Parker Flesland 12 Less Than 5 22:38.4 42:54.2 2:22.6
3 1732 Pablo Christianson 7 Less Than 5 22:41.7 1:05:35.9 2:25.9
4 1747 Ashton Hielscher 12 Less Than 5 23:28.5 1:29:04.4 3:12.7
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